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.25 24" Single Metal Towel Bar

Style #: PTTB25

Available in Copper, Burnished Nickel, Burnished Brass, Brass, Chrome, Vintage Brass, Matte Nickel, Nickel, Matte Gold, Gold, Dark Nickel and
Dark Brass
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THE COLLECTION: .25

.25 is the ultimate in utilitarian elegance: A simple and understated design that is equally functional and beautiful.

FEATURES

24" Wide

Wall Mounted
Single Towel
Brass Construction

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish Item Number
Nickel PTTB25-N
Chrome PTTB25-C
Burnished Brass PTTB25-BB
Copper PTTB25-CPR
Dark Nickel PTTB25-DN
Matte Gold PTTB25-MG
Vintage Brass PTTB25-VTB
Brass PTTB25-B
Burnished Nickel PTTB25-BUN
Dark Brass PTTB25-DB
Gold PTTB25-G
Matte Nickel PTTB25-MN
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Price
£535
£535
£559
£688
£856
£1,075
£688
£535
£559
£688
£1,075
£559



